www.powersolve.co.uk Page 1 of  4
AC/DC Medical Power Supply TPP 150A-J Series, 150 Watt
Models
• Open frame 150 W power supply with
JST connection in 2.0” x 4.0” package
• Certification according to IEC/EN/ES
60601-1 3rd edition for 2xMOPP
• Low leakage current <75 µA rated for

ES 60601-1
UL 60950-1
Order code Output voltage
Output current max.
natural convection
Output current max.
forced air cooling
Efficiency typ.
TPP 150-112A-J
12 VDC
(10.8 - 13.2 VDC)
8.34 A 12.5 A 91 %
TPP 150-115A-J
15 VDC
(13.5 - 16.5 VDC)
7.34 A 10 A 92 %
TPP 150-124A-J
24 VDC
(21.6 - 26.4 VDC)
4.59 A 6.25 A 92 %
TPP 150-128A-J
28 VDC
(25.2 - 30.8 VDC)
3.93 A 5.36 A 92 %
TPP 150-136A-J
36 VDC
(32.4 - 39.6 VDC)
3.06 A 4.17 A 92 %
TPP 150-148A-J
48 VDC
(43.2 - 52.8 VDC)
2.09 A 3.13 A 92 %
Models